Contact us for the most recent product and technical information. Visit our website for more details: assuredautomation.com 1
1-800-899-0553
assuredautomation.com
30 SERIES
MODEL NUMBERING
Model Number	 X30DXXX
Size:
C	= 1/2”
D	= 3/4”
E	 = 1”
G	= 1 1/2”
H	= 2”
I	 = 2 1/2”
J	 = 3”
K	= 4”
Flow Plan:
A, B, D, E, F, G, H, I, J, K, M
 (see below)
Actuator:
 �A variety of actuators with
accessories are available:
 Pneumatic
- spring return or direct acting
- NAMUR solenoid valves
- push fittings
- limit switches
- positioners
Electric
- various IP ratings and voltages
- modulating or on/off
Manual
- standard lever or lockable
TEMPERATURE RANGE
-4°F to 392°F
(see P/T curve on left)
PRESSURE RANGE
1000 psi WOG
Note: clamp end is limited by
the type of clamp used
(see P/T curve on left)
SPECIAL OPTIONS
• Anti-static device
TYPICAL APPLICATIONS
• Dairy
• �Water bottling
• Brewing
• Flavor & fragrance
• Food and Beverage
The Assured Automation 30 Series 3-A approved, full
port, 3-way Ball valves have sanitary tri-clamp end
connections. They are ideal for use in food processing
and other clean service applications.
They include an ISO 5211 mounting pad for the direct
mounting of actuators. Direct mount eliminates the
need for extra space, weight, and cost.
A full range of accessory items are available includ-
ing pneumatic and electric actuators, limit switches,
solenoid valves, and manual override devices.
FEATURES
• 3-A approved
• Sanitary clamp end connections
• Seats with cavity fillers to avoid media entrapment
• Full port bore
• ISO 5211 direct mount actuator mounting pad
• Blow-out proof stem
• Latch locking handle
• Electric or pneumatic actuators available
• Solenoid valves and limit switches available
Sanitary Clamp, Full Port, 3-way Ball Valves (3-A approved)
30D  Series
3-A Approved for use in
food processing and
dairy applications